
Harrisburg Radio Amateur Club Membership Roster
Friday, May 27, 2022Membership As of: 81Current HRAC members:

NameCall: City State ZIP Code Email Adress

Bradshaw, GeorgeAC3EA Hummelstown PA 17036 blufsh96@juno.com

Rylatt, NickAA3T Marysville PA 17053 AA3T@arrl.net

Kopp, LahnKC3BYK Berrysburg PA 17005 lrkopp@pa.net

Kulp, MartinKA3CAM Hummelstown PA 17036 mkulp0841@gmail.com

Single, PattiKC3CDL Dillsburg PA 17019

Hensley, StephenKC3EUU Penbrook PA 17103 kc3euu@gmail.com

Baer, AndrewKC3HQQ Mifflintown PA 17059 baershouse2@gmail.com

Drawbaugh, KendraKZ3KBD Dauphin PA 17018 kendra@drawbaugh.net

Drawbaugh, MikeKD3MAD Dauphin PA 17018 michael@drawbaugh.net

Spangler, AdamKC3MFJ Middletown PA 17057 spanglerar1@gmail.com

Dormer, DaveKC3MG Harrisburg PA 17111 	dddormer@gmail.com

Aponte, FrankKC3NRK Harrisburg PA 17109 kc3nrk@frankaponte.com

Gobat, StevenKA3PDQ Etters PA 17319 ka3pdq@juno.com

Mellott, FrankKB3PQT Mechanicsburg PA 17050 kb3pqt@gmail.com

Bragunier, JoshuaKC3PRR Liverpool PA 17045 railyard99@yahoo.com

Mc Cann, KennethKC3QIF Harrisburg PA 17110 riverrat372@comcast.net

Perzacki, DennisKC3QXN Harrisburg PA 17111

Taylor, RichardK2RBT Harrisburg PA 17112 rbtaylorii@comcast.net

Lehman, LindaKB3RCY Hummelstown PA 17036  

Powers, JonKC3RHD Camp Hill PA 17011 jonkpowers@verizon.net

Saber, BobK3RTS Harrisburg PA 17112 rtsaber@yahoo.com

Miller, CliffKB3RX Harrisburg PA 17110 kb3rx@outlook.com

Putt, LawrenceKC3RYJ Harrisburg PA 17104 ledputt@aol.com

Lavin, NilesKC3RZR Mechanicsburg PA 17055 nileslavin@gmail.com

Thibeault, RichardKC3SER Camp Hill PA 17011 rthibeault@gmail.com

Matter, PaulKA3SGY Boiling Springs pa 17007 paulmatterjr@gmail.com

Raimbault, AlexandreKC3SXJ Harrisburg PA 17110 alexisrblt@gmail.com

Noel, JohnKC3SXK Harrisburg PA 17112 johnnynoel3@gmail.com

Pace, BrianKC3SXM Harrisburg PA 17111 pacer130@yahoo.com

Spandler, JoeK3SZH Harrisburg PA 17111 k3szh@verizon.net

Bevan, SteveKC3TGO Hummelstown PA 17036 stevebevan68@gmail.com

Shingara, TomKA3TKW Harrisburg PA 17112  Shinny33@msn.com

Emrick, RyanKC3TNC Summerdale PA 17093 RYAN20EMRICK@GMAIL.COM

Pagliarulo, ToddKB3TPY Hershey PA 17033 tpags@comcast.net

Reem, CindyKC3UAC Harrisburg PA 17109 cindyreem@gmail.com



NameCall: City State ZIP Code Email Adress

Sanders, CurtK3URT Harrisburg PA 17109 k3urt@mac.com

Maguire, CharlesKW3W Elizabethville PA 17023 cm3.14159@gmail.com

Weber, JohnKC3WEB Duncannon PA 17020 web111453@yahoo.com

Lehman, AndyKB3WIG Hummelstown PA 17036  

Lehman, PeteKB3WIH Hummelstown PA 17036  

Eby, TravisK3XQ Enhaut PA 17113 k3xq@arrl.net

Powers, CraigKB3YDL Harrisburg PA 17111 cep0624@gmail.com

Sheppard, DennisKA3YLY Mechanicsburg PA 17050 timelegend@hotmail.com

Wagner, RichKB3YPI Harrisburg PA 17110 rickwag@verizon.net

Lenker, RichardKB3YRC Harrisburg PA 17110 kb3yrc@comcast.net

Reist, BradKB3YRI Harrisburg PA 17110 bradreist@gmail.com

Maletich, CharlesKA1YSR Harrisburg PA 17109 ka1ysr@outlook.com

Single, RobertN3ACP Dillsburg PA 17019 bob@bobsingle.com

Nock, SteveN3BWD New Cumberland PA 17070 snock@comcast.net

Shuey, JoeNE3H Camp Hill PA 17011 ne3h@verizon.net

Kalbaugh, MikeN3HLK Middletown PA 17057 n3hlk@arrl.net

Rubertone, JoeN3JRR Enola PA 17025 jrrubertone47@gmail.com

Castellani, PatrickN3KOM Halifax PA 17032 patrickcastellani@gmail.com

Coleman, RandyN3KZX Hershey PA 17033 rcoleman05@verizon.net

Himes, JohnNC3O Carlisle PA 17015 jack.himes@verizon.net

Roth, PaulNI3O Elizabethtown PA 17022 paul.roth@gmail.com

Inscho, DonaldN3OSO Etters PA 17319 dinscho@ptd.net

Wenner, RichardN3UGW Harrisburg PA 17112 Dicwen@aol.com

Eslinger, LarryN3URO Mechanicsburg PA 17050  

Greiner, CharlesN3WL Camp Hill PA 17011 kn6wlcg@juno.com

Rapak, DanWA3ATV Summerdale PA 17093 danrapak@verizon.net

Snyder, TerryWB3BKN Halifax PA 17032 wb3bkn1@gmail.com

Tapley, CharlieW3CWT Palmyra PA 17078 w3cwt@hotmail.com

Yeager, WilliamWA3DO New Bloomfield PA 17068 wa3dog@outlook.com

Steppy, JosephWA3EYQ Millersburg PA 17061 psu6872@gmail.com

Harris, R JW3HP Mechanicsburg PA 17050 stuff@rjharris.com

Shkuda, PhilW3HPA Hershey PA 17033 w3hpa@comcast.net

Mc Cutcheon, RobertWA3IJC Harrisburg PA 17109 bobmccutcheon34@yahoo.com

Hoffman, JamesWF3J Lykens PA 17048 wf3j@arrl.net

Musselman, JamesWA3JBM Mechanicsburg PA 17055 wa3jmb@gmail.com

Robinson, MarkWB3JIS Hummelstown PA 17036 wb3jis@gmail.com

Talaber, JohnW3JJT Hershey PA 17033 jjtalaber@gmail.com

Bragunier, JacobW3JOB Middletown PA 17057 ajbragunier@verizon.net



NameCall: City State ZIP Code Email Adress

Hannon, JoeW3JPH Dauphin PA 17018 johannon.jh@gmail.com

Beebe, KeithW3KB Camp Hill PA 17011 keith@w3kb.net

Lehman, TimW4NKC Hummelstown PA 17036 w4nkc.hv@gmail.com

Frantz, BillW3OWL Mechanicsburg PA 17050 alpha272003@aol.com

Goldman, JohnW8QII Hershey PA 17033 gofargo@verizon.net

Crawford, HowardWD3R Middletown PA 17057 wd3r@comcast.net

Rokoff, PaulWB2VLM Harrisburg PA 17110 wb2vlm@arrl.net

Montgomery, BobW3ZR Eagles Mere PA 17731 w3zr@w3zr.com


